Rekrutacja 2023/2024

Kandydaci NIEZAKWALIFIKOWANI do Szkoty Muzycznej Il stopnia
im. Bronistawa Rutkowskiego w Krakowie:

Sekcja Jazzowa:

Wokalistyka Jazzowa:

1. 803
2. 755
3. 735
4. 780
5. 764
6. 773
7. 762
8. 728
9. 774
10. 790
11. 742
12. 807
13. 824
14. 706
15. 734
16. 819
17. 2018
18. 792



